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01/01/2503
10/07/2498
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272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

UN
UN
UN
UNEAN
UN
Uy
UN
UNEAN
Ug
UN
UNEN
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
UNNAN
UN
UN
UY
UNEAN
UN
Uy
UN
UN

UNEAN

quns

Plal RN
NGNpRIb
Yums
INEIN
Yuui
NI
uimlnay
NI
NINLEUA
ndnos
Tndnos
umlnay
uimlnay
L%yameg
NBILM
LN g
NILLEUA
uimlnay
21978y

dluseiasy

R A NOFR
AU

ADIAD

a4

89
711
113
2/2
41/2

41/11
132
51/2
53/4

14
60
97
87
133
53/3
28
56
a4
8/2
148
15
99
307/40
T7

WD W W W W W W VLW WL VLW VW VL VW W VU VW VW VW VW VU VW v VU uWu vu Ww

Unidgu
Unifeu

Unideu

3760500775379
3760500831236
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3760500780771
3760500998947
3760500770121
3760500777649
3760500770091
3760500832208
3760500859084
3760500859092
3760500777665
3760500778068
3760500017806
3760500770113
3760500831139
3760500832241
3760500780216
3760500833468
3770400595026
3760500779846
3760400211937
3760400211929
3760500770237
3760500831856
3739900005455
3760500780917

01/01/2491
01/01/2489
20/10/2505
01/01/2496
01/01/2495
30/10/2504
01/01/2497
01/01/2497
01/01/2496
01/01/2500
01/01/2502
14/10/2505
15/08/2505
17/05/2504
01/01/2488
01/01/2476
01/01/2494
04/02/2502
01/08/2499
01/02/2500
06/09/2487
01/05/2504
01/09/2503
06/09/2504
01/01/2494
18/05/2505
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60
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63
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3760500832216
3102401115955
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3460800127111
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3760500780186
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3770700004538

24/12/2505
28/03/2493
30/04/2503
01/01/2498
01/01/2488
01/01/2506
07/07/2492
17/12/2505
01/01/2494
01/01/2503
01/01/2496
01/01/2504
01/01/2490
01/01/2496
01/01/2481
01/01/2499
01/01/2494
30/05/2504
01/01/2472
01/01/2489
28/09/2501
01/01/2497
01/01/2474
30/05/2503
01/01/2483
01/01/2498
01/01/2499
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19/07/2499
20/08/2498
01/01/2495
10/02/2499
01/01/2484
01/01/2480
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24/04/2501
14/10/2502
02/03/2489
01/01/2474
03/02/2505
13/01/2495
01/01/2499
02/06/2505
01/01/2492
29/03/2502
01/01/2479
22/06/2501
01/12/2502
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3760500780445
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3760500836602
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3760500832321
3760100478962
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01/01/2491
03/04/2495
27/02/2502
01/01/2503
01/01/2492
01/01/2487
24/12/2505
01/01/2502
10/04/2486
07/02/2499
01/01/2496
21/05/2498
01/01/2502
01/01/2485
21/09/2502
11/05/2499
07/12/2505
01/01/2493
01/01/2493
12/02/2496
01/01/2505
01/01/2492
01/01/2503
03/06/2487
01/01/2491
01/01/2498
01/01/2494
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63
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46
16
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3760500836483
3760500836491
3760500833832
3760500836521
3760500833824
5760500018345
3760500836386
3760500832755
3760500837447
3760500833841
3760500834120
3760100209104
3760500302098
3760500835177
3770400255438
3760500836513
5760590007879
3760500833531
3760500139561
3760400081618
3760500834324
3760500832917
3760500835983
3102200523495
3760400072597
3760500835193
2760500017174

01/01/2492
01/01/2495
29/04/2490
29/08/2499
01/01/2487
06/06/2503
01/01/2494
01/01/2497
01/01/2500
20/06/2504
01/01/2477
15/08/2502
12/07/2500
01/01/2498
01/01/2498
22/11/2505
01/01/2502
01/01/2493
21/11/2505
11/08/2496
11/12/2496
01/01/2496
01/01/2496
23/05/2497
17/02/2499
07/10/2505
10/09/2502

73
70
75
66
78
62
71
68
65
61
88
63
65
67
67
60
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72
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69
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66
60
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600
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392 Wy g3uns 9918 94 4 Unieu 3760500835410  01/01/2493 72 700
393 U Wy 1389991 104 4 Unidgu 3760500835975  01/01/2489 76 700
394 ywan  LaEsu RLELERH 120 4 Ynideu 3760500836998  01/01/2492 73 700
395 WM deu uAlng) 39 4 Unidsu 3760400053517  12/05/2500 65 600
396 Uy e Tunes 6/1 4 Ynideu 5760590007861  01/01/2494 71 700
397 UWAN  MuBd 398 57 4 Unidgu 3760500835444  24/04/2501 64 600
398 UWAN  Viuey 9918 114 4 Ynideu 3760500836653  12/01/2500 65 600
399 W4 Ny Aleq 149 4 Unideu 3401200487509  10/05/2502 63 600
400 UWANY VAN 1IN 115 4 Unifeu 3760500836726  29/07/2505 60 600
401 WNEN VA ASBUNS 33 4 Unidgu 3760500834031  01/01/2498 67 600
402 U4 wiley Uunes 100 4 Unidgu 3760500836599  01/01/2502 63 600
403 WA ndes ASBUNS 33 4 Ynidgu 3760500834022  01/01/2496 69 600
404 N4 Widen A 35/1 4 Unideu 3760500834049  18/01/2501 64 600
405 uwN gy flaman 48 4 Unideu 3760500832844  08/06/2505 60 600
406 W4 Q1ie TnSvnge 20 4 Uniteu 3760500832763  21/09/2500 65 600
407 W4 als Lsmisen 54 4 Unideu 3760500835185  25/01/2503 62 600
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